4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Ablanita

43°

2"13.81'N

: 230.56 km

45°

2040779F
0017319F
0017314F
0017310M
0372388M
2040771M
0017318F
0372324M
2040776F
0017304F
0017317F
2040772F
0372312M
0761156M
0017338F
0017388F
0372304M
2040773M
0017337M
0017336M
0017303M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 24400434 2:

-4.32

744192

5" 40.7'" N

36500000

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:47 GPS

:47 40

:47 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3869BB
| DAECBE72
| DA386A16
|DA442116
| DA441EB6
| DA441DB9S
| DA3863F1
|DA441E83
| DA386A5D
| DA386899
| DA386A61
| DADC4C24
| DA441F6C
| DA441F04
| DA3866F4
| DA3867F4
| DA441E22
|DA441D69
|DA441E38
| DA1IB1COF
| DA44210D

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

7876

09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:

| FILEON

VALID

18, 095.202%5 1ilg

| SERVER |

Ablanita

24°43"4 ,770'E

18.05.2025 00

Ady Ciuca

24° 23" 13.2"

18.05.2025 13:

18.05.2025 13:

21
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 ]026
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 ]011
|[OK |01 1002
|OK |01 |014
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |01 1020
|OK |01 ]019
|[OK |01 025
|[OK |01 ]029
|[OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 |01le
|[OK |01 017
|OK |02 1027
|OK |02 1003
|[OK |01 1010
|[OK |01 013
|OK |01 ]009
|[OK |01 ]001

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

112975
REMOTE


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/103983_1747505387.pdf

